1
Chapter 1 Introduction
TRC2021 Series
HV DC power supply | 130kV,300W,high precision
Product Introduction：
Teslaman TRC2021 series high-voltage power supply
is a 19-inch standard rack-mounted power supply. It
can deliver up to 130kV at 300W, with a peak-to-peak

Model name description
The model code represents the performance and parameters of the power supply, which are:
Maximum output voltage in kV (kV);
Maximum output power in W (watt);
Output polarity, P for positive output, N for negative output;
Optional code, beginning with A, and every two digits indicate a function;
TRC2021 P 130 – 300
Model Polarity Maximum
power
Maximum
voltage
3
TRC2021 series model selection table:
Rated value Model
kV mA Positive Negative
10 30 TRC2021P10-300 TRC2021N10-300
20 15 TRC2021P20-300 TRC2021N20-300
30 10 TRC2021P30-300 TRC2021N30-300
50 6 TRC2021P50-300 TRC2021N50-300
60 5 TRC2021P60-300 TRC2021N60-300
80 3.75 TRC2021P80-300 TRC2021N80-300
100 3 TRC2021P100-300 TRC2021N100-300
130 2.31 TRC2021P130-300 TRC2021N130-300
Terminal of 220VAC power supply
JP2 Signal JP2 Signal
1 Live Wire 3 Neutral line
2 Ground